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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

2010 IWA Junior, Youth & Masters Windsurfing European Championship

Fleet
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

http://jon.orions.co.uk/RB.html

Andalusian Sailing Federation, Bay of Cadiz, Cadiz, Spain

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard

Raceboard

Results are final as of 17:20 on January 3, 2010

Nat
GBR
ESP
LTU
ITA
POL
BUL
BUL
FRA
GER

SailNo
0

Masters Fleet

HelmName
Christopher Gibson
Francisco Manchon
Gintautas Bernotas
Marco Andreucetti
Pawel Frydrychowicz
Stoil Stoilov
Yavoz Kolev
Pascal Navarro

Ingard Borgel

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
(10.0 DNC)
4.0
(10.0 DNF)
(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)

R2
(4.0)

1.0

3.0

10.0 DNC
5.0

2.0

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R3
2.0
3.0
(4.0)
1.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
9.0

R4
1.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
(6.0)
7.0
3.0
8.0
9.0

R5 Total
4.0 12.0
(6.0) 17.0
2.0 16.0
1.0 24.0
3.0 23.0
7.0 33.0
5.0 34.0
8.0 44.0
10.0 DNF 48.0

Nett
8.0

11.0
12.0
14.0
17.0
23.0
24.0
34.0
38.0
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